
 
 
 

  
 

 

HIGH SCHOOL INITIATIVE IN REMOTE SENSING 
OF THE EARTH SYSTEMS SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY MATLAB Campus Tour (Tentative)  

 
JUNE 28 TO AUGUST 13, 2019* 

Weekly agenda for the Weeks 1 through 7  
WEEK 1 (Jun 28-July 5, 2019) 

Time Friday, June 28  Monday, Jul 1 Tuesday, July 2 Wednesday, Jul 3  Thurs., Jul 4/Friday July 5  

10:00 -12:00 Noon  

HIRES KICK OFF!  
Orientation & Program 

Description 
Exhibit Room ST 124 

Boot Camp – Basic Statistics 
and R   

Indrani Pal 
ST 424 

 
Remote Sensing 
 (Brian Vant Hull)  

ST 424 

Remote Sensing  
(Brian Vant Hull)   

ST 424 

HOLIDAY 

12:00-1:00 PM Lunch Break Lunch Break  
Lunch Break 

 
Lunch Break 

Integration with Research 
Projects (with Graduate 

Mentors)  
1:00-3:00 PM Research Presentations 

Data Analysis – Naresh 
Devineni  

ST 424 

Remote Sensing 
 (Brian Vant Hull)  

ST 424 

3:00-4:30 PM Research Discussion 
Grouping 

Lab Placement (Research)  
Valerie Were and Cesar 

Ortiz  
ST 424 

 
Remote Sensing 
 (Brian Vant Hull)  

ST 424 

Irondale  

     
 

WEEK 2 (Jul 8-12, 2019) 
Time Monday, Jul 8  Tuesday, Jul 9 Wednesday, Jul 10  Thursday, Jul 11 Friday, Jul 12 

10:00 -12:00 Noon  Remote Sensing/Matlab 
(Brian Vant Hull) ST 424 

Remote Sensing/ Matlab 
(Brian Vant Hull) ST 424 

Remote Sensing/ Matlab 
(Brian Vant Hull) ST 424 

Remote Sensing/ Matlab 
(Brian Vant Hull) ST 424 

GIS Course Lecture  
(Tarendra Lakhankar) 

12:00-1:00 PM Lunch Break Lunch Break 
LUNCH Provided 

Brown bag with HIRES interns and  
Focus Group/meeting 

Lunch Break Lunch Break 

1:00-3:00PM Remote Sensing/Matlab 
(Brian Vant Hull) ST 424 

Remote Sensing/ Matlab 
(Brian Vant Hull) ST 424 

GIS Course Lecture  
(Tarendra Lakhankar) ST 424 

GIS Course Lecture  
(Tarendra Lakhankar) ST 424 GIS Final Presentations  

3:00-5:00PM 
 GIS Course Lecture  

(Tarendra Lakhankar)  
ST 424 

GIS Course Lecture  
(Tarendra Lakhankar) ST 424 

GIS Course Lecture  
(Tarendra Lakhankar) ST 424 

GIS Course Lecture  
(Tarendra Lakhankar) ST 424 Final Synopsis     



WEEK 3 (Jul 15-19, 2019) 
Time Monday, Jul 15 Tuesday, Jul 16 Wednesday, Jul 17 Thursday, Jul 18 Friday Jul 19 

10:00 -12:00 Noon Research Training Immersion (in your assigned research lab under the supervision of your CREST Advisor and Graduate mentors)   

12:00-1:00 PM Lunch Break Lunch Break LUNCH 
Brown Bags (Bring own lunch) Lunch Break Lunch Break 

1:00-2:00 PM 

Research Training (in your assigned research lab under the 
supervision of your CREST Advisor and Graduate mentors) 

IRONDALE WORKSHOP 
 2:30 to 5:00PM 

Research Training (in your 
assigned research lab under the 

supervision of your CREST 
Advisor and Graduate mentors)  

Research Training (in your 
assigned research lab under 

the supervision of your 
CREST Advisor and Graduate 

mentors) 

2:00-5:00PM 

Note: Nicolas Maxfield and Jahnelle Howe (Jiali and Noel?) will be the TA for GIS  
WEEK 4 (Jul 22-July 26, 2019) 

Time Monday, Jul 22 Tuesday, Jul 23 Wednesday, Jul 24 Thursday, Jul 25 Friday Jul 26 
10:00 -12:00 
Noon Research Training Immersion (in your assigned research lab under the supervision of your CREST Advisor and Graduate mentors)  

12:00-1:00 PM Lunch Break Lunch Break LUNCH 
Brown bag with HIRES interns Lunch Break 

CAMPUS TOUR/CREST Facilities 
(SRS lab and Roof top??)    

1:00-2:00 PM 

Research Training (in your assigned research lab under the 
supervision of your CREST Advisor and Graduate mentors) 

IRONDALE WORKSHOP  
2:30 to 5:00PM 

Research Training (in your 
assigned research lab under 

the supervision of your CREST 
Advisor and Graduate 

mentors) 

2:00-5:00PM 

 

WEEK 5 (July 29 -August 2, 2019) 
Time Monday, Jul Y 29 Tuesday, July 30  Wednesday, July 31  Thursday, Aug 1 Friday, Aug 2 

10:00 -12:00 
Noon Research Training and preparation of the Research Poster (in your assigned research lab under the supervision of your CREST Advisor and Graduate mentors)  

12:00-1:00 PM Lunch Break Lunch Break LUNCH 
Brown bag with HIRES interns Lunch Break Lunch Break 

1:00-2:00 PM Research Training (in your assigned research lab under the 
supervision of your CREST Advisor and Graduate mentors) 

IRONDALE WORKSHOP  
2:30 to 5:00PM Research  Research 

2:00-5:00PM 
WEEK 6 & 7 (August 5-August 13, 2019) 

Time Monday, Aug 5  Tuesday, Aug 6 Wednesday, Aug 7  Thursday, Aug 8 Friday, Aug 9 Mon, Aug 12 

10:00 -12:00 
Noon 

Research Training and preparation of the Research 
Poster (in your assigned research lab under the 
supervision of your CREST Advisor and Graduate 

mentors)  

All Research Poster DUE  

Presentation 
Practice   

FAMILY DAY 
  

End of Summer 
Symposium 

3:00PM-7:00PM 
12:00-1:00 PM Lunch Break Lunch Break 

LUNCH Provided 
Brown bag with HIRES interns and  

Focus Group/meeting 
 Tues Aug 13, 2019  

1:00-2:00 PM Research Training and preparation of the Research 
Poster (in your assigned research lab under the 
supervision of your CREST Advisor and Graduate 

mentors)  

IRONDALE WORKSHOP 
 2:00 to 5:00PM 

11 AM- Closing 
Ceremony and Exit 

Surveys  
2:00-5:00PM 

 

*Any changes to schedule or room numbers will be notified immediately. 


